LED sport lighting has taken over the lighting
market and more, This is because they are
safe,consumes less electric, reduces the
energy cost,and provides bright light, That
same technology is now ideal for LED Sports
Field Lights. Good lighting solution has a
direct impact on the performance of the
players. This is because it will help the play-
ers show their talent.
Catalog Number Description Lumens Watts CCT Voltage
120000 Lm Max
180000 Lm Max
SZ-SP600W-40-HV-5700K LED Sport Light 108000 Lm Max
(Optional 90000 Lm)
600W 5000K or 5700K 200V - 480V
ORDERING GUIDE Example: SZ-SP600W-40-HV-5700K
SZ
Company Name
SP
Sport Light
Blank
120-277V
CCT
5000K or 5700K
Company Code Fixture Type Wattage Voltage CCT
15  15°
Angle
600W
800W
1200W
SZ-SP800W-40-HV-5700K
SZ-SP1200W-40-HV-5700K
LED Sport Light
LED Sport Light
Angle
40°,Optional 15°,25°,60°
40°,Optional 15°,25°,60°
40°,Optional 15°,25°,60°
800W
1200W
5000K or 5700K
5000K or 5700K
200V - 480V
200V - 480V
Optional 120-277V,120-347V
Optional 120-277V,120-347V
Optional 120-277V,120-347V
25  25°
40  40°
60  60°
MV
120-347V
HV
200-480V
LED Sports Light
Accessories
Top Visor (Default) Aiming Sight  (Sold separately)  Tenon Adaptor (Sold separately)
LED Sports Light
Specifications
Housing
Sealed die-casting profile for outdoor applications.
Mounting
Pole mounted and cross arm mounted.
Electrical
Standard 200V - 480V, Optional 120-277V and
120-347V
0-10V dimming standard with a dimming range of 100%
to 10%. PF > 0.9. Surge protection: 10KV.
CCT and CRI
Standard 5700K, Optional 4000K or 5000K. CRI 70.
Angle
Standard 40°, optional 15°, 25°, 60°
Operating Temperature
Suitable for use in -40° C to 45° C (-40° F to 113° F).
Efficacy
Up to 180 lumens per watt. optional 150 lumens per watt.
Lifespan
L70 >50,000 Hours at 25°C (77°F).
Certifications
UL Listed for wet locations, FCC compliant, IP65 rated.
Warranty
5-year limited warranty.